NOTICE OF THE AMENDED “ANNUAL MEETING SCHEDULE” FOR 2026
OF THE DEVELOPMENT REVIEW COMMITTEE OF TREMONTON CITY, UTAH

PUBLIC NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN THAT THE 2026 ANNUAL MEETING SCHEDULE
OF THE DEVELOPMENT REVIEW COMMITTEE OF TREMONTON CITY, BOX ELDER
COUNTY, UTAH IS AS FOLLOWS. MEETINGS OF THE DEVELOPMENT REVIEW
COMMITTEE ARE HELD AT THE CITY COUNCIL MEETING ROOM IN THE CIVIC

CENTER AT

102 SOUTH TREMONT STREET, TREMONTON, UTAH UNLESS

OTHERWISE NOTICED ON THE DEVELOPMENT REVIEW COMMITTEE AGENDA.
MEETINGS ARE ONLY HELD IF THERE ARE AGENDA ITEMS TO DISCUSS.

MONTH
JANUARY
FEBRUARY
MARCH
APRIL

MAY

JUNE

JULY
AUGUST
SEPTEMBER
OCTOBER
NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

JANUARY 2027

DATE

TIME

9:30 A.M.
9:30 A.M.
9:30 A.M.
9:30 A.M.
9:30 A.M.
9:30 A.M.
9:30 A.M.
9:30 A.M.
9:30 A.M.
9:30 A.M.
9:30 A.M.
9:30 A.M.

9:30 A.M.

SCHEDULE ADOPTED ON THIS THE 19TH DAY OF NOVEMBER, 2025. POSTED AND
DELIVERED TO THE LEADER ON THE 19TH DAY OF NOVEMBER, 2025.

CYNTHIA NELSON, CITY RECORDER



